THE DATASHEET OF
MAX16150BWT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX16150 is an extremely low-power, pushbutton,
on/off controller with a switch debouncer and built-in latch.
This device accepts a noisy input from a mechanical
switch and produces a clean, latched output, as well as a

PB_IN
10kΩ    10kΩ
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16150AWT+T -40ºC to +125°C 6 WLP
MAX16150AUT+T -40ºC to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16150BWT+T -40ºC to +125°C 6 WLP
MAX16150BUT+T -40ºC to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16150CWT+T -40ºC to +125°C 6 WLP
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape-and-reel.
MAX16150 nanoPower Pushbutton On/Off Controller
and Battery Freshness Seal
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  16
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 1/19 Initial release —
1 9/19 Updated Ordering Information 12
2 2/20 Updated Ordering Information 12
3 5/20
Updated Benefits and Features, Typical Application Circuit, Electrical Characteristics
table, Pin Configurations, PB_IN Pin Description, Block Diagram, Table 1 note,
Figure 1, and Figure 2
1, 2, 4, 7, 8, 9,
10, 11
4 1/21 Added MAX16150C, updated Ordering Information 8, 9, 10, 13
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max
limits) shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.